GE  Preliminary Data Sheet
 March 7, 2016 ©2014 General Electric Company. All rights reserved.
Compact Power Line Shelves
RS485 shelf for the CP3500 rectifier
Model: J2014004
Features
 Mounts into standard 19” EIA-310-D racks
 Single  main output feeder either grounded or isolated

The notch has to be located to accept the key in position 2 location in
the original design concept).
Ordering Information
Part Number Description Comcode Usage
Shelves
J2014004L001 Single output, lug output terminations, no communication pull-ups 150040609
Blank Slot Fillers
Central Office White CC848822263 All
Raven Black CC848781534
Graphite CC848825233
Extensions and mounting brackets
1U high extension bracket kit for 23” cabinets (includes two brackets and mounting hardware) CC848844803 All
2U high extension bracket kit for 23” cabinets (includes two brackets and mounting hardware) 848683009 All
Cable sets
Shelf to shelf communications cable CC848847780 All
Molex Mini-Fit Sr.  unterminated 8awg, 10’ (2 cables provided) 848710711
150’ alarm or distribution cable CC848817668 All
50’ alarm or distribution cable CC848817651
15’ alarm or distribution cable CC848865980
Output cable set: 2 AWG DC Lug termination– 10 ft ( 1 RED and 1 BLACK cable) 848748987 All
DC Bus Bar strap  (2 required) CC848844324 All
2
GE  Preliminary Data Sheet
Dual I2C shelves for the CP3500 rectifier
Model: J2014003L001